TURMA O

69933
78976
80305
82876
97546
105925
108135
117706
119551
120993
122148
135165
135370
136076
136617
136714
138366
138555
138558
139079
139180
139418
139560
139569
139708
140490
140493
140763
141650
141812
141947
143439
144996
147185
148174
Média
DP

10
9,15
10
10
7,23
3.4

MT

5,40
7,55
5,11
3,88
5,66
5,04
6,84
6,36
6,34
3,18
1,63
5,03
9,33
5,88
7,39
9,85
5,08
8,76
7,11
2,03
6,54
0,61
2,81
5,10
0,72
0,08
4,44
2,71
0,23
1,59
0,94
3,44
8,35
8,71
10,00
4,96
2,89

MS MF

5,93 5,93
8,03 8,03
6,32 6,32
3,78 2,76
6,95 6,95
5,97 5,97
7,77 7,77
7,45 7,45
7,43 7,43
4,54 3,87
1,68 0,84
4,53 5,16
9,11 9,11

6,75 6,75
7,85 7,85
9,89 9,89
5,82 5,82
9,13 9,13
7,95 7,95
4,27 2,34
7,56 7,56
0,76 0,38
2,55 1,28
6,56 6,56
2,16 1,08
0,16 0,08
4,90 5,30
4,46 2,23
0,16 0,08
3,26 2,65
0,66 0,33
4,90 3,30
8,59 8,59
9,10 9,10
10,00 10,00
5,63 # 5,31

2,87 # 3,17

Situacao

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
DESISTIU
DESISTIU
APROVADO
DESISTIU
DESISTIU
APROVADO
REPROVADO
DESISTIU
REPROVADO
DESISTIU
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

TURMA P

86564

94303

103757
104697
105527
108177
108305
118333
118387
118558
120073
120741
121343
122244
122794
135339
135655
137273
137365
138847
139627
140637
140712
144987
Média

DP

ML

1,90
0,00
6,98
3,36
1,53
8,96
3,65
10
9,2
8,94
1,05

1,25
1,74
9,49
0,52
8,4
10
5,57
8,4
7,37
2,08
6,15

5,44
3,48

MT

1,39
2,25
6,56
2,68
0,63
6,99
3,54
9,94
5,01
7,64
1,01
6,41
0,79
1,88
6,31
0,79
5,88
9,90
6,99
4,54
6,29
0,08
5,68
7,31
4,60
3,00

MS MF
1,54 0,77
1,58 0,79
6,69 6,69
2,88 1,44
0,90 0,45
7,58 7,58
3,57 2,59
9,96 9,96
6,26 6,26
8,03 8,03
1,02 0,51
6,29 6,29
0,93 0,46
1,83 0,92
7,27 7,27
0,71 0,35
6,63 6,63
9,93 9,93
6,56 6,56
4,90 3,83
6,61 6,61
0,68 0,34
5,82 5,82
7,52 7,52
4,82 # 4,48
3,07 # 3,37

Situacao

DESISTIU
DESISTIU
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
DESISTIU
APROVADO
DESISTIU
DESISTIU
APROVADO
DESISTIU
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
DESISTIU
APROVADO
APROVADO



